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Return of all Unions registered under the said Act, and the Number of Members of such
Unions—continued.
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Names of Unions registered as Industrial Unions of Employers and Industrial Unions of Workers. Number of
Members.

.ndustrial Unions of Workers—continued.
Canterbury District—continued.

South Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinners
South Canterbury Traction- and Stationary-engine Drivers and Firemen
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Zealand ...
Timaru Amalgamated Society of Cooks and Waiters...
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees' Society of Canterbury...
Waimate Workers

78.
20
41

8

125-
70-
82.

Otago and Southland Districts —Dunedin and Suburban Carters
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Dunedin Carriers ...
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards ... ....
Dunedin Mercantile Marine Officers
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons
Dunedin Operative Tailors' Society
Dunedin Painters
Dunedin Range-workers
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen
Dunedin Tailoresses
Dunedin Tinsmiths
Dunedin United Furniture Trades
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters
Dunedin Wharf-labourers
Invercargill Bootmakers
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of New Zealand
MatauraPaper-mill Workers...
Oamaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Otago and Southland Dredgemen
Otago Box-workers
OtagoBranch of theAmalgamated Society ofRailway Servants of New Zealand
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-platers
Otago Bricklayers ... "...
Otago Builders' Labourers
Otago Coachworkers and Wheelwrights ...
Otago Coal-miners
Otago Drapers' Assistants
Otago Grocers' Assistants
Otago Grooms and Coachmen
Otago Hairdressers'Assistants
Otago Hosiery-workers
Otago Ironworkers
Otago Metal-workers' Assistants
Otago Operative Plasterers ...
Otago Saddlers, Harness and Collar Makers
Otago Sailmakers
Otago Tanners, Curriers, and Leather-dressers
Otago Timber-yards and Sawmills
Otago Tramways ...
Otago Typographical
Otago United Shipwrights
Port Chalmers Marine Labourers
Pressers and other Clothing-factories Operatives of Dunedin
Southland Carters
Southland Operative Butchers
Southland Timber-yards and Sawmills
Southland Typographical
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Otago
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees of Otago ...

147.
69-

117-
196.
106-
19
28
9

154.
25

125.
105-

19
616-
487.

19
71-
32
91.
22

314'

75.
18

105-
313-
32

560 -17
34
41
30

485 .
43
50.
23
25

120 -27
102 -21
38
23
28
97 .

127 -87 •63 -84 .
25
20
28

522 .
19
48
64
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